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DESSERT

Lemon Tart  7.50 V  

Baked lemon tart, Madagascan vanilla ice cream

Fruit Crumble   7.50V

Seasonal fruits, buttery crumble, 

Madagascan vanilla ice cream or custard

(ask your server for today’s flavour)

Chocolate Brownie   7.50GF V VEO

Warm, dark chocolate fudge brownie, 

Madagascan vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce 

Cheesecake   7.50V

Winter spiced, creamy cheesecake,

mulled wine berry compote

Sticky Toffee Pudding   7.50 V

Rich, dark date sponge, sweet toffee sauce, 

Madagascan vanilla ice cream

Cheese Board  10.50V GFO 

Isle of Wight Soft, Isle of Wight Blue, 

Snowdonia Black Bomber Cheddar, 

Fudges biscuits, grapes, chilli jam, celery

Affogato 7.50GF V VEO 

Vanilla ice cream, shot of espresso,

Frangelico hazelnut liqueur

Mövenpick Luxury Swiss 

Ice Cream  2 scoops 4.50V

(Ice creams may contain nuts)

Vanilla VEO

Strawberry 

Swiss chocolate

White chocolate & caramel

Pistachio

Raspberry sorbet V

Passionfruit & mango sorbet V

GF V  = gluten free   = vegetarian  
VE = vegan

GFO = gluten free option available  
VEO = vegan option available



Homemade Scone  4.00V

Local clotted cream, strawberry jam

Toasted Tea Cake  3.00V

Butter, strawberry jam

please ask your server for our daily cakes,
traybakes & freshly baked pastries

COFFEE

LIQUEUR COFFEE

Liqueur Coffee   5.50
Whisky, rum or brandy

Cheeky Hot Chocolate   6.50
Rum, Baileys or Cointreau

Baileys Latte   6.50

DIGESTIF

Disaronno Amaretto   4.75
Limoncello   4.00

Martell VS Brandy   5.50
Chilled Pedro Ximenez Dulce Sherry   6.00
Graham’s 10 Year Old Tawny Port   6.00

please ask for any other classics

2.50/3.00
3.00/3.50
2.00/2.25

3.00
3.25
3.00
3.50
3.75
3.50
3.25
3.25
3.75

Americano  
Cappucino  
Espresso   
Cortado   

Café Latte   
Flat White   
Chai Latte   

Dirty Chai Latte  
Mocha   

Jimmy’s Iced Coffee 
Hot Chocolate

Luxury Hot Chocolate 
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information 
available on our 
website

GF V  = gluten free   = vegetarian  
VE = vegan

GFO = gluten free option available  
VEO = vegan option available

alternative milks add 50p (oat, soya, almond)
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